
From: 

To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Mort Zuckerman 

Date: Fri, 05 Sep 2014 14:30:33 +0000 

I followed up with min Mores office..she say's you suggested 2pm for Mort to meet with  you and Bill 
Gates at your house on Afon...or should this he at leon!c office?

Sun. Sept. 7, 2014 LSJ-NY 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton to stay in I IB Sept 7-10 

People to See: Sara Hirsch, Stephanie Dreshcen David Mitchell, Alice, Bill Gates, Larry Summers, 
Leon Black, Mon Zuckerman, Katherine,M , Icahn, Rony, Ramsey, Faith, Leah, Andrew Farkas, 
Sultan, Peggy Siegal, Dick Merkin, Beth Ann Bovino, Kathy Ruemmlen Bill Burns, Dasha, Catalina Closs, John 
Brockman, Peter Thiel, Jabot; Tele, Joe Pagano, Boris, Amy Cassell, Bob Kerry, Rich/Darren 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive NY 

II:30am Appt iv/Leon Black (LUNCH? SNACKS?) 

7:00pm iv/Dick Merldn & Jay Geffen (Dick 

Mon. Sept 8,  2014 NY 

Reminder: Getty King to take charter at 8pm tonight from SAF to IAD (arrival is 1:36am) 

Reminder: you want to speak with (Choate, Hall & Stewart LLP) and Jones Percy (Shearman & 
Sterling) 

10:00am Meet Bill Gates at the Four Season Hotel (Will Tom Pritzker be able to go with you to meet Bill?) 

II:30-3:00pm Walk over to Leon Black's ojfice w/Bill Gates, Kathy Ruemmlen Maybe Tom Pritzker 
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12:00pm Lany Summers and Tom Pritzker (possibly Leon's office) 

2:00pm Mon Zuckerman to meet you at 71st w/Bill Gates (?) or should he meet at Leon's office? 

4:00pm Appt iv/Ramsey 
IM 

Tues. Sept 9, 2014 NY 

10-11:30am BREAKFAST w/Nathan Myhrvold 

11:30am Appt w/Katherine 

12:30pm Appt iv/Rich and Darren 

2:00pm Black Family Meeting at 71st Sheet 

Lany Delson, Rich Joslin, Eileen Alexanderson, Ada Clapp, Rich D'Agostino, Heather Gray, Alan Dlugash, 
Rich Kahn, Darren 

TBD 

7:00pm Dinner with Bobby Slayton 

TBD Dinner wpm Zagat (either 9th or 10th)? 

lYee.SsAig 2014 NY 

10:00am Appt 
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5:00pm Appt w/Ariane de Rothschild 

TBD Dinner wilim Zagat (either 9th or 10th)? 

8:00pm Les Miserables (2 Tickets) 

Imperial Theater, 249 West 45th Street 

Thurs. Sept 11,  2014 NY 

11:00am Appt w/Boris Nikolic 

12-4:00pm Appt w/Ariane de 
Rothschild 

TBD JE to maybe go to Montreal w/Ariane and come back the same evening 

I'VE goes to Montreal, set up Austin Hall 

Fri. Sept 12,  2014 NY 

Reminder:Sin NY Sept. 14-17 

Reminder: Amy Cassell to arrive NY tonight at 10:12pm. She will stay in 11B 

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Beth Anne Bovino 

TBD Possibly go see Woody edit his movie in the afternoon. 

Sat Sept 13,  2014 NY 

TBD Amy Cassell 
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TBD LUNCH w/Peter Thiel, Bob Kerty, Bill Bums is invited 

Sun. Sept 14, 2014 NY-LSJ 

Reminder: Amy Cassell to depart LGA at 4pm today 

TBD LUNCH w/Peter Thiel, Bob Kerty, Bill Bums is invited 

6:OOpm Depart NY 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Mon. Sept. 15,  2014 LSJ 

Tams. Sept 16, 2014 LSJ 

Wed. Sept 17,  2014 LSJ 

Thurs. Sept 18, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Dave Rogers has jury duty Sept 18th 

Fri Sept. 19, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Prof Stephen Kosslyn in NY Sept. 19-23 

Sat. Sept 20, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: to stay in 11B Sept. 20-23 

Sun. Sept 21, 2014 LSJ-NY 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive NY 

Mon. Sept 22,  2014 NY 
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8:45am BREAKFAST w/Andrew Farkas 

10:30-11:30am Mariette DiChristina to hold her Editorial Meeting to discuss story ideas (DO YOU WANT 7O 
ATTEND?) 

12:30pm Lunch w/Pmf Stephen Kosslyn 

Tues. Sept 23, 2014 NY 

Wed. Sept 24,  2014 NY 

Reminder: in apt IIP Sept. 24-Oct 7 

TBD Jagland (Kathy Ruemmler is in NY and would love tojoi 

Thurs. Sept 25, 2014 NY 

TBD Ehud Barak (Kathy Ruemmler is in NY and would love to join) 

Fri. Sept 26, 2014 NY 

Reminder: Wurmans EDGE Master Class on art for the weekend of September 26-28th, hotel in Fort Baker 
(near Sausalito) CA 

Sat Sept 27, 2014 NY-LSJ 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Sun. Sept 28, 2014 LSJ 

Mon. Sept 29,  2014 LSJ 
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10:30-11:30am Mariette DiChristina to hold her Editorial Meeting to discuss story ideas (DO YOU WANT 7O 
ATTEND?) 

11:30-2:00pm Breast CV "Fact vs Fiction" Luncheon, 320 Park Ave, 35th Fir (between 50-51) Jeffrey 
bought S tables of 10 

Tues. Sept. 30, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Yoni in apt Sept 30-Oct 13 
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